SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9620-9628 OF 2011

RAM PAL AND ORS ETC ETC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 19/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI (In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) For Respondent(s)

Not ta

The Court made the following ORDER

Not taken up.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master | (Indu Bala Kapur)

|Court Master