S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9620-9628 OF 2011

RAM PAL AND ORS ETC ETC

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 20/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants the matter is adjourned by four weeks' to enable him to file the fresh and correct address of the Respondent No.3.

[SONIA KUMARI] SR. P.A. [PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR